

BID TABULATION
LA GRANGE PARK

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, February 21, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2017 Street Paving Program - **WEST** Section

k:/bidtabs/LAGRANGPK/16-20801-2017 Street Paving - **WEST**

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DAVIS CONCRETE		A LAMP CONCRETE		G & M CEMENT		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		TRIGGI CONST		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		J. NARDULLI CONC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	14,861	Ft	\$5.00	74,305.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 81,735.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 44,583.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 59,444.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 44,583.00	\$ 5.03	\$ 74,750.83	\$ 4.25	\$ 63,159.25	\$ 6.00	\$ 89,166.00
2	17,050	SqFt	1.50	25,575.00	1.25	21,312.50	1.00	17,050.00	1.00	17,050.00	1.00	17,050.00	1.50	25,575.00	1.10	18,755.00	3.00	51,150.00
3	3,432	SqYd	12.00	41,184.00	11.50	39,468.00	8.00	27,456.00	11.00	37,752.00	5.00	17,160.00	12.50	42,900.00	6.00	20,592.00	16.00	54,912.00
4	1,138	SqYd	12.00	13,656.00	6.00	6,828.00	10.00	11,380.00	1.00	1,138.00	15.00	17,070.00	18.00	20,484.00	15.75	17,923.50	16.00	18,208.00
5	23,091	SqYd	4.00	92,364.00	2.85	65,809.35	2.80	64,654.80	2.85	65,809.35	3.00	69,273.00	3.55	81,973.05	2.70	62,345.70	3.45	79,663.95
6	4	Each	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,400.00	5,600.00	1,575.00	6,300.00	2,275.00	9,100.00
7	1	Each	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	5,250.00	5,250.00	4,880.00	4,880.00
8	1	Each	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	5,250.00	5,250.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
9	122	Each	350.00	42,700.00	350.00	42,700.00	325.00	39,650.00	325.00	39,650.00	350.00	42,700.00	350.00	42,700.00	367.00	44,774.00	345.00	42,090.00
10	26	Each	1,500.00	39,000.00	1,000.00	26,000.00	1,100.00	28,600.00	950.00	24,700.00	1,000.00	26,000.00	875.00	22,750.00	1,050.00	27,300.00	1,745.00	45,370.00
11	45	Each	350.00	15,750.00	300.00	13,500.00	225.00	10,125.00	300.00	13,500.00	300.00	13,500.00	325.00	14,625.00	315.00	14,175.00	285.00	12,825.00
12	10	Each	150.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	210.00	2,100.00	245.00	2,450.00
13	14,861	Ft	18.00	267,498.00	18.50	274,928.50	19.00	282,359.00	20.31	301,826.91	19.00	282,359.00	19.30	286,817.30	19.80	294,247.80	24.00	356,664.00
14	17,050	SqFt	5.50	93,775.00	4.90	83,545.00	5.80	98,890.00	5.50	93,775.00	5.50	93,775.00	4.13	70,416.50	5.80	98,890.00	7.00	119,350.00
15	1,133	SqFt	25.00	28,325.00	15.50	17,561.50	20.00	22,660.00	17.50	19,827.50	32.00	36,256.00	20.00	22,660.00	36.75	41,637.75	30.00	33,990.00
16	3,049	SqYd	50.00	152,450.00	47.50	144,827.50	51.50	157,023.50	54.20	165,255.80	48.00	146,352.00	42.15	128,515.35	50.40	153,669.60	50.00	152,450.00
17	9,480	SqYd	1.50	14,220.00	0.01	94.80	0.01	94.80	0.01	94.80	1.00	9,480.00	0.10	948.00	1.05	9,954.00	2.00	18,960.00
18	1,138	SqYd	50.00	56,900.00	25.00	28,450.00	50.00	56,900.00	9.00	10,242.00	45.00	51,210.00	36.38	41,400.44	47.25	53,770.50	50.00	56,900.00
19	550	Each	8.00	4,400.00	3.50	1,925.00	1.00	550.00	1.00	550.00	3.50	1,925.00	4.04	2,222.00	4.25	2,337.50	8.00	4,400.00
20	1,133	SqFt	15.00	16,995.00	6.50	7,364.50	12.00	13,596.00	8.00	9,064.00	10.00	11,330.00	13.50	15,295.50	7.00	7,931.00	15.00	16,995.00
21	383	SqYd	60.00	22,980.00	24.00	9,192.00	28.00	10,724.00	24.00	9,192.00	30.00	11,490.00	30.00	11,490.00	17.00	6,511.00	35.00	13,405.00
22	710	SqYd	60.00	42,600.00	30.00	21,300.00	28.00	19,880.00	44.00	31,240.00	25.00	17,750.00	30.00	21,300.00	21.00	14,910.00	31.00	22,010.00
23	70	SqYd	50.00	3,500.00	70.00	4,900.00	40.00	2,800.00	80.00	5,600.00	95.00	6,650.00	97.00	6,790.00	53.00	3,710.00	110.00	7,700.00
24	15,636	Pound	0.75	11,727.00	0.10	1,563.60	0.01	156.36	0.10	1,563.60	0.75	11,727.00	0.75	11,727.00	0.01	156.36	0.75	11,727.00
25	1,275	Ton	78.00	99,450.00	58.00	73,950.00	70.50	89,887.50	63.20	80,580.00	58.00	73,950.00	58.00	73,950.00	66.00	84,150.00	60.00	76,500.00
26	2,230	Ton	73.00	162,790.00	59.00	131,570.00	67.00	149,410.00	65.00	144,950.00	66.50	148,295.00	66.50	148,295.00	66.00	147,180.00	68.00	151,640.00
27	8,692	SqYd	5.00	43,460.00	5.00	43,460.00	1.50	13,038.00	4.00	34,768.00	4.00	34,768.00	5.50	47,806.00	5.25	45,633.00	5.00	43,460.00
28	8,692	SqYd	7.00	60,844.00	8.00	69,536.00	3.00	26,076.00	8.00	69,536.00	8.50	73,882.00	6.00	52,152.00	8.40	73,012.80	10.00	86,920.00
29	50	Unit	10.00	500.00	130.00	6,500.00	10.00	500.00	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00	75.00	3,750.00	135.00	6,750.00	20.00	1,000.00
30	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	53,806.00	53,806.00	93,500.00	93,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	32,500.00	32,500.00	48,170.00	48,170.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
31	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	560.00	560.00	1.00	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 1,490,948.00		\$ 1,290,387.75		\$ 1,294,844.96		\$ 1,296,109.46		\$ 1,312,335.00		\$ 1,334,712.97		\$ 1,345,376.76		\$ 1,598,985.95

CORRECTION FROM "AS READ" AMOUNT